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*Bojko, Kimberly W. Mrs. 
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP
280 North High Street
280 Plaza Suite 1300
Columbus ,OH 43215 
Phone:614-365-4100 
Fax:614-365-9145
Email:bojko@carpenterlipps.com

19-1586-EL-CSS
PHILLIP HAMMER VS DUKE ENERGY
10/5/2021

*Fischer, Mary E. Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E, Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

*McMahon, Robert A. Mr.
Eberly McMahon Copetas LLC
2245 Gilbert Avenue, Suite 101
Cincinnati,OH 45206 
Phone:(513)533-3441
Fax:(513)533-3554
Email:bmcmahon@emclawyers.com

ATTORNEY
*Meyer, Tammy M. Mrs.
Duke Energy
139 East 4th Street
12th Floor
Cincinnati,OH 45202
Phone:513-287-4342
Fax:513-287-4386
Email:tammy.meyer@duke-energy.com
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*Vaysman, Larisa Ms.
Duke Energy
139 East Fourth Street, 13th floor
Cincinnati,OH 45202
Phone;513-287-4010
Fax;513-287-4385

Donadio, Thomas V. Attorney 
Carpenter Lipps and Leland, LLP
280 North High Street
Suite 1300
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-365-4100
Email:donadio@carpenterlipps.com

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0461
EmaihKelli.King@puco.ohio.gov

D’ASCENZO, ROCCO O ATTORNEY AT LAW 
DUKE ENERGY OHIO
139 EAST FOURTH ST,
1303-MAlN
CINCINNATLOH 45202
Phone:(513)287-4320
Fax:(513)287-4385
Email:rocco.d'ascenzo@cinergy.com

*Cochem, Carys
Duke Energy
155 East Broad St
20th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-222-1330
Fax:614-222-1337
Emaihcarys.cochem@duke-energy.com

*King, Kelli C. 
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.
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3727 MACKEY ROAD P.O. BOX 722

RESPONDENT
ATTORNEY

NONE

CINCINNATI,OH 45201

DUKE ENERGY OHIO INC

139 E FOURTH STREET
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PARTY OF RECORD
DUKE ENERGY CORPORATION 
DIANNE B. KUHNELL
139 EAST FOURTH STREET

MCMAHON, ROBERT A.
EBERLY MCMAHON COPETAS LLC
2245 GILBERT AVENUE, SUITE 101

PARTY OF RECORD
HAMMER, PHILLIP

ATTORNEY
BOJKO, KIMBERLY W

CINCINNATI,OH 45202
Phone:(513)419-5908
Fax;513-287-4385
EmaiFDON.WATHEN@DUKE-ENERGY.COM

NEW ALBANY ,OHIO 43054-0722 
Phone:614-783-4696
Fax:866-886-7401
Email:KBOJKO@INSIGHT.RR.COM

AMELIA,OH 45102
Phone:513-265-3281

CINCINNATI,OH 45206
Phone:513-533-3441
Fax:513-533-3554 
Email:bmcmahon@emclawyers.com


